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CONTROL FLOW, INC.
Authorized Repair Facilities

Houston, Texas USA

Control Flow, Inc. Headquarters
9201 Fairbanks N. Houston Rd. (77064-6206)
P O Box 40788, Houston, Texas 77240-0788
Phone: 281-890-8300

Fax: 281-890-3947

Toll-free: 1-800-231-9922

E-mail: sales@controlflow.com

Website www.controlflow.com

Jim Adams-Managing Director

Moore, Oklahoma USA

Control Flow, Inc.

Sales, Rental & Repair
125 N. Sunnylane (73160)

P O Box 6978

Moore, Oklahoma 73153

Phone: 405-799-4481

Fax: 405-799-4484

Email: damrine@controlflow.com

Donald Amrine-General Manager




Mexico

Villahermosa

Control Flow, Inc. Villahermosa
Parque Industrial Tabasco Business Cntr

2" Seccion Circuito Tabasco Sur
Manzana 2 Nave multisuario 4, modulo 1
Cunduacan, Tabasco, Mexico

Phone: +52 (914) 104 1028

Phone: +52 (914) 104 1027

E-mail: Sales-Mex@controlflow.com

Adrian Sanchez-General Manager




Middle East

Dubai, U.A.E.

Hydro Middle East Incorporated
National Industries Park

Dubai, U.A.E.

Phone: +971505547129

Phone: +971551082660

E-mail: tarakal@hydroinc.com

Website: www.hydromiddleeast.com

Thomas Arakal-Managing Director

Kuwait

Specialist Oilfield Services K.S.C.
Plot #93, Area #1

Shuaiba Industrial Area

Mina Abdullah

Kuwait

Phone: +965 23262965

Fax: +965 23262982

E-mail: tom.cairns@soskw.com

Website: www.soskw.com

Tom Cairns-Deputy General Manager
Ramez Bouari-General Manager

Sultanate of Oman

Hydro LLC

Plot 450

Samail Industrial City

P O Box 124

Zip Code 219

Sultanate of Oman

Phone: +971 50 5547129
Phone: +971 55 1082660
E-mail: tarakal@hydroinc.com
Website: www.hydroinc.com
Website: www.hydromiddleeast.com

Thomas Arakal-Managing Director




Singapore/Asia Pacific

Oil States Industries (Asia) Pte Ltd.
42-H Penjuru Road

Singapore 609158

Phone: +65 6773 7555

Fax: 465 6773 7667

E-mail: sales.singapore(@oilstates.com

Paul Riordan-General Manager
Manikandan Bragadeswaran-Engineering Manager

Scotland (U.K.)/North Sea and Europe

Yardbury Engineering
& Qilfield Products Ltd.

Greenhole Place

Bridge of Don

Aberdeen

AB23 8EU

Scotland, UK

Phone: +44 (0)1224 826677

Fax: +44(0)1224 826310

E-mail: admin@yardbury.com

E-mail: Robert.Robertson@yardbury.com

Robert Robertson-Managing Director
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